~“0d columbofil:

.Felicieni

06.23 1
06.23 1
.06.23 1

155011F
517760F
155015F
432240F
839795F
432230F
835611F
432241F
432398F
839714F
432955F
432287F
432262F
432361F
432371F
432959F
433271F
432383F
839596F
432962F
839745F
164032F
155040F
432256F
432212F
349777F
839739F
432364F
432317F
835 B62F
432215F
432210M
432268M
155019M
432391M
432333F

05412 7498672

8:58=
<42 +000
:42

8:58
8:58

42 GPS

GPS+

DA26C0O5D
DA0675C0
DA26C060
DA4AGEFB
DA26C105
DA4AT7092
DA26BF0OD
DA4AGFFE
DA4A7173
DA26CTBA
DA4A6EAQ
DA4A7011

DA41B710
DA41B797
DA41B6B7
DA4A6FD5
DA4AGF5]

DA41B6BD
DA26BEO

DA4ABEBD
DA26C15C
DA26C082
DA26C068
DA4AGFBC
DA41B966
DA4A7040
DA26C1BB
DA4AGE93
DA41B6BS
DA26BF6C
DA41B804
DA41B75E
DA41B699
DA26C0OB8
DA4A6F16
DA41B823

Loc lansare Felicieni

Columbofil
Longitudine

MUSAT+POPA

~p6& ~2023

03h

Data Ora

Latitudine

Zeas Atomic 04.
Zeas M3 04.
Sincronizare 04
Por. imbarcati: 71
Nr. Serie inel

% g o

001 RO 21
002 RO 21
003 RO 21
004 RO 22
005 RO 21
006 RO 22
007 RO 21
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 21
011 RO 272
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 272
019 RO 21
020 RO 22
021 RO 21
022 RO 21
023 RO 21
024 RO 22
025 RO 22
026 RO 22
027 RO 21
028 RO 22
029 RO 22
030 RO 271
031 RO 22
032 RO 22
033 RO 22
034 RO 21
035 RO 22
036 RO 22
Versiune SW : RO-

Antena Club

1.8

Cod concurs

Benzing 48908257 SW-4.6 HW 8.0
NG-M2

BENZI

Serie ceas
Autorizare
oy

700079

80002960
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01.Felicieni

Cod columbofil:

05412 749862

42 GPS
42 +000
42

GPS+03h

Columbofil
Longitudine

Loc lansare

Felicieni

MUSAT+POPA

Nr.inel
senzor

DA41B8AY
DA26C1C2
DA4ABEESG
DAB4014E
DA4AGFF7
DA41B85C
DA4A6F01
DA4ABF28
DA4A7243
DA41B73D
DAB300E"
DA41B763
DA4AGES86
DA41B9B4
DA4A6F 31
DA41BA16
DA41BA3B
DA26C022
DA41B97B
DA4AGECS
DA41B854
DA41B794
DA921B2C
DA4AT70BS
DA4AT1B3
DA41B965
DA26BE20
DA161BAD
DA26C0C9
DA3CF176
DA41B8B6
DA41B715
DA41B8B5
DA4ABF4F
DA41B909

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 04.06.23 18:58:
Ceas M3 04.06.23 18:58:
Sincronizare 04.06.23 18:58:
Por. imbarcati: 71

Nr.| Serie inel Culo
Zrt are
037 RO 22 432393M

038 RO 21 155017M

039 RO 22 432972M

040 RO 21 155023M

041 RO 22 432954M

042 RO 22 432951M

043 RO 22 432368M

044 RO 22 432289M

045 RO 22 432318M

046 RO 22 432245M

047 RO 22 432958F

048 RO 22 432213M

049 RO 22 432377M

050 RO 22 432304M

051 RO 22 433275M

052 RO 22 432278M

053 RO 22 432314M

054 RO 21 839764M

055 RO 22 432250M

056 RO 22 432321M

057 RO 22 432237M

058 RO 22 1218M

059 RO 21 839717F

060 RO 22 432353M

061 RO 22 434974M

062 RO 22 432397M

063 RO 22 432357M

064 RO 22 432973M

065 RO 21 839725M

066 RO 22 434978M

067 RO 22 432214F

068 RO 22 432309M

069 RO 22 432226F

070 RO 22 432203M

071 RO 22 432312M
Semnaturi Crescator

Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48908257

RO-

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs %
Benzing 48908257 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

1.9
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Vs
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4

24203

G- M2

Cun A/ V
a2

Serie ceas 700079
Autorizare 80002960
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